
LOT 14 BLOCK B PICCADILLY PARK S

666-81, WD 1272-2599, WD 1337-35

DETTMER TRENA M
269 SW BLUEBERRY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03121-020

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/07/2019 BC 0.60 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

296,199
21,707
18,500

336,406
110,354
226,052

HX HB 13 226,052
0

336,406
0

336,406

1562/2044 2/25/2026 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DETTMER TRENA M (ENH 

DETTMER TRENA MARIE

1337/0035 5/12/2017 WD Q I 01 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL T CARSON

TRENA M DETTMER

2026
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LAND:1:1: 0.59 AC.

34105 MAINT/ALTR 25 06/01/2016

11071 POOL 90 04/24/1996

2018HX Base Yr

269 SW BLUEBERRY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,955 137.6910 154.21 455,691 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2469

BAS 1,349 100 1,349 135,219

FGR 728 55 400 40,095

FUS 1,120 100 1,120 112,265

UOP 88 20 18 1,804

UOP 100 20 20 2,005

UOP 240 20 48 4,811

3,625 2,955 296,199

BAS= W8 UOP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W53 S29 E25 UOP= S11 E8N11 W8$
E8 FGR= S11 E28 N26 W28 S15$N15 E28 N14$ PTR= N40 FUS= W28N40
E8 UOP=  N10 E10 S10 W10$ E20 S40$ S40$ .
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1988 1988 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100100 17 1,700.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 1988 1988 3 100 2,210

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1996 1996 3 40 14,336

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 974.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,461

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 75 1996 1996 3 75 900

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

21,707

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1153.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


